w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m    p h o n e :  ( 8 5 8 )  7 5 5 - 4 9 5 9    To l l  F r e e :  ( 8 0 0 )  2 4 3 - 4 9 5 9
Three different sized High-Throughput Submarine Systems are
designed for the rapid screening of samples from microtitre
plates. Analyze high numbers of cloning products, restriction
fragments, synthetic oligos or PCR products simultaneously.
High-Throughput Submarine with gel bed dimensions 26cmx26cm, SGU-2626T-02.
Features
•	 Three sizes of High-Throughput Systems are offered with

teeth
thick-
ness
of
teeth
(mm)
width
of
teeth
(mm)
 maximum
volume/
well
(µl)*
SGC26-0725 2 10 25 0.75 7.1 40
SGC26-0726 2 12 26 0.75 7 47
SGC26-0751 1 10 51 0.75 3.5 19
SGC26-07102 1 10 102 0.75 1.45 8
SGC26-1025 2 10 25 1.0 7.1 53
SGC26-1026 2 12 26 1.0 7 63
SGC26-1051 1 10 51 1.0 3.5 26
SGC26-10102 1 10 102 1.0 1.45 11
SGC26-1525 2 10 25 1.5 7.1 80
SGC26-1526 2 12 26 1.5 7 95
SGC26-1551 1 10 51 1.5 3.5 39
SGC26-15102 1 10 102 1.5 1.45 16
SGC26-2025 2 10 25 2.0 7.1 107
SGC26-2026 2 12 26 2.0 7 126
SGC26-2051 1 10 51 2.0 3.5 53
SGC26-20102 1 10 102 2.0 1.45 22
SGC26-3025 2 10 25 3.0 7.1 160
SGC26-3026 2 12 26 3.0 7 190
SGC26-3051 1 10 51 3.0 3.5 78
SGC26-30102 1 10 102 3.0 1.45 32
High-Throughput Systems
Run up to 800 samples simultaneously with these versatile units
w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m    p h o n e :  ( 8 5 8 )  7 5 5 - 4 9 5 9    To l l  F r e e :  ( 8 0 0 )  2 4 3 - 4 9 5 9
Gel Tray Profiles